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For Drills 7/ Chucks

General Information
Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)
Package Length (cm)
Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)
Package Height (cm)

Type Description

Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Cu4080

DART 1/2" x 20 unf, 2-13mm

Keyless Chuck

Black
12.7

0.02

n.7

4.5

20
Keyless
Pk 1
4.5

4.5

19
0.295

0.32

High quality drill keyed chuck suitable for bits between 2.0 -
13.0mm and is impact rated. Supplied with SDS+ adaptor making
them suitable for both hex and SDS drills. 1/2" x 20 unf.
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